
Ranger-Red 3STAR OH RANGER RED 0200HO07956    RUBELS RED x SALVATORE RC x RUBICON

VAL-BISSON RANGER MUSETTE
DAUGHTER

LETARTE RANGER RED BEKKA
DAUGHTER

RANGER DAUGHTER GROUP
DAUGHTER

 HOOGERHORST DG OH RUBELS-RED

 LAKESIDE UPS RED RANGE VG-86-3YR-NLD

 MR SALVATORE RC

 DE OOSTERHOF DG ROSE D VG-89-5YR-NLD

 EDG RUBICON

 TELGTER AIKMAN DOREEN GP-83-NLD

GTPI 2893

  TD TL TY MWT TV HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWF  

 #: HONLDM688600952 aAa: 432516 DMS: 123,126

: 01/27/2020 : BB : A1A2

  1164    2863    96% MACE-G / 04-25  

265 20

 %
+0.03 16

 %
+0.03

NM$ 416 CM$ 433 FM$ 381 GM$ 344 DWP$ 387

66 -53 10 107

26,949 1,210 913 

    110

4.6 107

2.72 -0.3

-0.9 0.6

3.9 2.4% 96% 

-0.6 2.6% 95% 

-0.6 5.9%

4.6%

  713    1722    95% MACE / 04-25  

1.21 0.26

1.15 0.00

1.56

 +0.34 

 +0.22 

 +0.04 

 +0.35 

 +0.88 

 +1.10 

 +1.15 

 +1.96 

 +0.89 

 +1.47 

 +1.32 

 +1.61 

 +1.63 

 -0.04 

 +0.59 

 +1.21 

 +0.48 

 +0.59 

-2 -1 0 1 2


